• Up to 5000 psi (340 bar) applications where pressure and flow are intermittent
• Maintain loads for very long periods of time without replenishing pressure supply
Zero-Leak Directional Solenoid Valves
Standard Options:
• Pressure port check valve
• EPR, Viton or other seal materials
• Solenoids, connectors and bolt kits
Applications

P = Hydraulic Pressure Line T = Tank
A = Hydraulic Line A B = Hydraulic Line B
Ordering Information
X=Normally Closed
–
Poppet Valve #
-0=None
-P=CV
P-Port-CV -P=Polyurethane
-V=Viton
-E=EPR
Seal Material
-0=No
-K=Yes
Bolt Kit -12VDC
-24VDC
-115VAC
-230VAC
Voltage
-0=No
-D=Yes
DIN
D03-4WPSV
4-way, 2-position Default
None=2 Position
A=Spring Offset P->A
B=Spring Offset P->B
D03-4W3P
4-way, 3-position Spool Config
C=All Blocked
H=All Common
O=A+B->T
D03-3W2P
3-way, 2-position Config
Y=Normally Open
D03-23W2P
Two x 3-way, 2-position
-P
Config
XX=Both Closed
YY=Both Open
XY=One Closed,
One Open
D03-3W2P 0 V K 12VDC D X
3-way,   2-position; No P-Port CV; Viton Seal Material; Bolt Kit included; 12VDC; DIN; Normally Closed Configuration.
Example
– – – – – –
– – – – – –
– – – – – –
– – – – – –
– ––– –
P
For other value configurations or customization, consult your local distributor or IDI.
Interface Devices, Inc.
230 Depot Road, Milford, CT 06460
Tel: 203-878-4648  •  Fax: 203-882-0885  •  Toll Free: 800-539-0193
www.interfacedevices.com  •  info@interfacedevices.com
© 2019 Interface Devices, Inc. – 1905-revA
Also available:
E, H, & P Series Air-Driven Liquid Pumps